
9.19 Winter Course Talk: ‘‘Can-
terbury from the Early Days:
sport: No. 1, Cricket," by T. W.,
Reese ‘

9.25 MAURICE TILL (piano)
Variations and Fugue on a
Theme by Handel, Op. 24

Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody41.0 London News and Home
~ News from Britain
41.26 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH— 1200 ke. 250 m.
6. 0 p.m. The London Concert
Orchestra :

6.30 Richard Tauber: Tenor and
Composer.
. 0 Musical What's What
7.156 Manhattan Melodies
7.30 "The House That MargaretBuilt"
743 Tip-Top Tunes8.0 Half-hour of Rimsky-Korsakov Compositions
The Boston Orchestra
Capriccio Espagnol, Op. 34 ;8.15. Viadimir Rosing . (tenor)
The Rose and the Nightingaic
Southern Night
8.19 The London "Symphony
OrchestraDance ,of the Tumblers ("The
Snow Maiden’’)

8.23 Lily Pons (soprano)
Song of India
8.26 The Boston Symphony
ey Orchestra

Pres
Dubinushka, Op. 69
vot Choral Masterpieces,
Mass in B Minor Bach
Credo
Second Credo
Et Incarnatus
crucifixus
Et in Spiritum
Confiteor

‘
;

9.12 Radio Rhythm Revue
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
_ 9.43 Personality Parade~ 40. 0 Easy to Listen To
10.30 Close down

74 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m,

7. 0,810 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session| Joe Daniels Presents
9.16 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Hawaiian Harmonies
9.45 From the Rudolph Frim!l
Shows
10. O Wevotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Charles
Kullman (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0. Lunch Music
41.30 P.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 A Little Night MusicMozart
15 "Life and Letters: Novel
Letters," talk by Cecil Hull
2.30 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra and Chorus
2.45 The Music of Eric Coates
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Wil-
lem Mengelberg
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils3.30 Music While You Work |

i. 0 Strict Tempo
1.30 Children's Session
i.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
> Pe 3 News from the LabourMarket
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
For the Bandsman, featuring
the Fairey Aviation Works Band:conducted by Harry Mortimer |
7.51 Songs by Richard Tauber8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:Finch’s Fortune,’ The radio
adaptation of Mazo de la Roche’s
book
8.30 Songs and Songwriters9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 St. Louis Symphony Or-chestra conducted by VladimirGolehman
Sympacny

No. 7 in €, Opus
57 Sibelius

10. 0 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0Oa.m, LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS2. 0 To-day’s Composer9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Psychology of the Child:Children’s Lies," talk by’ Mrs.
D. k, Pellow
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Master-
singers: -Vladimir Rosing, tenor
(Russia)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Piano Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Band Stand
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Great German Artists
"The Magic Flute’ Overture

Mozart
Brandenburg Concerto No, 5
in D Bach
Toccata in C Minor Bach

£.30 Childrens Hour: Nalure
Nightyf Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Captain Cook's Home
Country," talk by Anne Marsh
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Edna Phillips (harp), with Har]
McDonald and Philadelphia Or-
chestra
Suite: From Childhood

McDonald
7.52 Albert Sandler TrioA New England Love Song

MorganFrom the Land of the Sky-
Blue Water Cadman
By the Waters of MinnetonkaLieurance

8. 1 OTAGO GIRLS’ HIGH
-SCHOOL CHOIR, conducted by
C. Roy Spackman, Mus.B.
The Choir
Pocahontas: A Cantata

De Leone
8.14 Lew White (organ)
To a Water Lily MacDowell

|8.17 The Choir
Invocation to Peace McLeod
The Little French Clock

Kountz
Linden Lea Vaughan-Williams
8.25 Howard Barlow and. Col-umbia Broadcasting Symphony
Beventeen Come Sunday
Vaughan-Williams, arr. Jacob

8.29 The Choir
When Children Pray Fenner
Elfin Eightsome Reel Foster
Pipes of Pan J. Strauss

8.37 Lener String Quartet
Moment Musical, No. 2

Schubert
Andante (Quartet No. 76 in
D Minor) Haydn

3.45 Henri Temianka ‘and theTemianka Chamber Orchestra
Rondo in A Schubert

9. 3 Commentary on Profes-sional Boxing Match: Lyn Philip(Wellington) vy. Ron Hawes
(Canterbury)
(From the Town Hall)10. O Melody in Music

11..0 London News and Home
News from Britain "
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN= 1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. ©. Popniar Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "your Cavalier’
8.30 Variety
8.45 "The Flying Squad"90 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Songs without Words
9.45 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

Qa
7. 0, 8.0 a.m.. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: "The A.B.C.of Cookery: Stocks, Soups,Sauces and Dressings"
9.45 Organola: Marcel Palotti
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
(2. 0 These Were Hits
2,97 "The Channings" |2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s String Quartets (firstof a series)
String Quartet in B_ Flat
Major, Op. 4, No.. 1
Clarinet Quintet in A Major

Mozart
3.15 French Lessons to Post
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work,4.0 "The Defender"’
1.30 Children’s. Hour6.0 Dinher Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Dad and Daye"
7.30 Sporting Life: Boy Charl-
ton (swimmer)
7.42 The Musie of Manhattan
8. 0 "My Son, My Son"
8.24 George Wright (Hammond
organ)
30i "Streamline"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by TedHeath and his Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permissior

Monday, July 238Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m. |

;

;|

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB or 4
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7. 0 Salute the Day with 1ZB’s
Early Bird, Phil Shone
a. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Spectator
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Leading Lady
10.15 The Caravan Passés
+430 Legend of Kathie Warren0.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
42.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
1. 0 Musical Matinee
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club

2,30 Home Service session

mots) Programme Parade
4.30 Musical Interlude
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Magic Island2.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8.0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musical Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
Radio Playhouse30 Latest Popular Music0. 0 Telephone Quiz

. 0 Variety Bandboxr15 Dance Music
0 Close down~++~s0©

: °
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| 2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Serenade
9.45 Memories of HoratioNicholis
10. O Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Penniless Peer
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables |

1.45 Waltz Time
2.30 Home Service session
(Daphne)3.0 Sentimental Memories
3.15 Melody Mixture
3.30 Artists You Know
3.45 With the Classics
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
Popular Fallacies
Magic Island
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for arvloné
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:ura Pie

Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday

|8.45 Give It a Name egcompered by Maurice Haw
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Reginald Dixon10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance
10.15 Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Light Recitals
12. 0 Close down

.

ROLaSMOASSO

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6:6 Break o° Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session ’
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices

|9.30 Morning Musicale
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Peruvian Ring10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart’
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Accent on Strings3.30 You Can’t Help Laughing
3.45 Sweet Yesterdaysi 0 Women's World (Joan) *
4.45 Children's Session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
20th Century Hits in Chorus
Three Generations
Magic Island
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Caravan Passes
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio PlayhouseLet’s Keep It BrightOD

HW
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10. O Thanks for the Song10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Variety Programme12.0 Close downEEEE

|

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
yr % Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. a Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 , Cinema Organists
9.45 Concert Corner10.°0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Little Printes
10.15
| podieny iy

Hail
10.30 egend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
Lunch’ Hour Tunes
Anne of Green Gables
Three Quarter Time
Home Service’ session

as_

(Wyn)
Songs of the IslandsRita Entertains
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

So the Story Goes
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6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck8.0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Grey Shadow9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music from the Ballet10. 0 My True Story10.15 Fireside Tunes
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7..0 Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Pack Up Your Troubles
Ss. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.30 By Way of Music6.45 Flying 55
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Trans-Atiantic Liner; The
Deadly Archer
Regency Buck
A Case for Cleveland
Music for Moderns
HollywoodaOff the Record: VarietyWhen Did This Happen?Radio Playhouse
Light Orchestral Music
Crossroads of Life
0 Close downSOOODMHONNope

RO=°

bw

aqoonouons

Radio Playhouse, at 9.0 to-
night, provides half an hour of
tip-top entertainment in a com-
plete radio play. All the Com-
mercial stations.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Station 1ZB_ presents an
afternoon programme of speci-
ally selected melodies, from
2.50 until 4.0 to-day.

Bd uw *
At 7 o'clock this morning,
3ZB puts the "Emphasis on Op-
timism," in a cheerful session
of bright recordings.

7 re %

A page from the book of life
is presented by 4ZB at 10
o'clock to-night, in the feature
"My True Story’; each episode
is a complete story.


